

**CASEY'S GENERAL STORE  
NORTH OF 61ST ON 193RD E AVE  
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY  
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA**

Prepared By: sjb  
Date: 10/13/15

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
<b>SANITARY SEWER OFFSITE</b>				
Road Bore w/ Casing	LF	80.00	\$275.00	\$22,000.00
Standard 4' Manhole	EA	2.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
8" Polyvinyl SDR 35	LF	295.00	\$32.80	\$9,676.00
Excavation & Backfill	LF	295.00	\$28.00	\$8,260.00
Manhole w/Live flow tie in	EA	1.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$5,617.00	\$5,617.00
Dump Truck	LS	1.00	\$2,802.00	\$2,802.00
Trenching	LS	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
<b>Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =</b>				<b>\$79,455.00</b>
<b>Storm Sewer</b>				
18 RCCP C3	LF	144.00	\$13.65	\$1,965.60
18 Flared End Section F	EA	2.00	\$320.25	\$640.50
18 Flared End Section M	EA	2.00	\$320.25	\$640.50
18" HDPE Pipe	LF	229.50	\$9.00	\$2,065.50
4 x 4 Curb Inlet	EA	1.00	\$1,342.50	\$1,342.50
4 x 4 Curb Inlet	EA	1.00	\$1,209.12	\$1,209.12
4 x 4 Area Inlet	EA	1.00	\$3,017.29	\$3,017.29
Concrete	CY	5.58	\$89.51	\$499.47
Excavation & Backfill	LS	1.00	EA	\$21,792.00
<b>Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =</b>				<b>\$33,172.48</b>
<b>Sidewalk</b>				
Concrete	CY	36	89.51	\$3,222.36
Gravel	TN	53	18.35	\$972.55
Labor	SF	2107	1.25	\$2,633.75
<b>Total Cost of Paving Improvements =</b>				<b>\$6,828.66</b>
 <b>Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =</b>				 <b>\$119,456.14</b>